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199311040003
46421

11/04/1993
08:17:11

DAVID SPUD
BISHOP
CONTRACTOR
S INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199306180001
78811

199308100002
36551

08/10/1993
03:33:45

DAVID SPUD
BISHOP
CONTRACTOR
S INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199301060000
03941

199312080003
92431

12/08/1993
04:33:40

DAVID SPUD
BISHOP
CONTRACTOR
S INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199309210002
89581

199304210001
09631

04/21/1993
08:25:13

DAVID SPUD
BISHOP
CONTRACTOR
S INC

Grantee DEEDS MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

17 22 Lot#:32
Book:17 Pg:22

199312160004
03651

12/16/1993
09:36:30

DAVID SPUD
BISHOP
CONTRACTOR
S INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

17 100 199310080003
12941

Lot#:12
Book:17
Pg:100
Desc:1993-
31294

199306180001
78801

06/18/1993
12:06:42

DAVID SPUD
BISHOP
CONTRACTOR
S INC

Grantee DEEDS MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

17 22 Lot#:29
Book:17 Pg:22

199309210002
89571

09/21/1993
08:12:39

DAVID SPUD
BISHOP
CONTRACTOR
S INC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEV INC

12 44 Lot#:18
Book:12 Pg:44

199309210002
89591

09/21/1993
08:16:17

DAVID SPUD
BISHOP
CONTRACTOR
S INC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEV INC

12 44 Lot#:32
Book:12 Pg:44

199310110003
14091

10/11/1993
09:59:09

DAVID SPUD
BISHOP
CONTRACTOR
S INC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

12 44 Lot#:17
Book:12 Pg:44


