Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= DAVID SPUD BISHOP CONTRACTORS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199311040003 46421	11/04/1993 08:17:11	DAVID SPUD BISHOP CONTRACTOR S INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199306180001 78811	
199308100002 36551	08/10/1993 03:33:45	DAVID SPUD BISHOP CONTRACTOR S INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199301060000 03941	
199312080003 92431	12/08/1993 04:33:40	DAVID SPUD BISHOP CONTRACTOR S INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199309210002 89581	
199304210001 09631	04/21/1993 08:25:13	DAVID SPUD BISHOP CONTRACTOR S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MOBLEY DEVELOPMEN T INC			17	22		Lot#:32 Book:17 Pg:22
199312160004 03651	12/16/1993 09:36:30	DAVID SPUD BISHOP CONTRACTOR S INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			17	100	199310080003 12941	Lot#:12 Book:17 Pg:100 Desc:1993- 31294
199306180001 78801	06/18/1993 12:06:42	DAVID SPUD BISHOP CONTRACTOR S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MOBLEY DEVELOPMEN T INC			17	22		Lot#:29 Book:17 Pg:22
199309210002 89571	09/21/1993 08:12:39	DAVID SPUD BISHOP CONTRACTOR S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEV INC			12	44		Lot#:18 Book:12 Pg:44
199309210002 89591	09/21/1993 08:16:17	DAVID SPUD BISHOP CONTRACTOR S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEV INC			12	44		Lot#:32 Book:12 Pg:44
199310110003 14091	10/11/1993 09:59:09	DAVID SPUD BISHOP CONTRACTOR S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T INC			12	44		Lot#:17 Book:12 Pg:44